
NOTRE DAME ACADEMY NTPC BARH 
Book List  For 2024-2025

L.K.G. 
Name of Book Subject Publication 

1 CBSE The English Circle - Primer A Eng. V - Connect Education
2 CBSE Nursery Rhymes - 2 Eng. Rhym. Marina Publication
3 CBSE Pretty Printing Introductory - A by Sister M. Prateeti SND Eng. HW Jay Cee Publication
4 CBSE Shabd Gyan Hindi HPS International
5 CBSE Start up Math - Pre Primer Maths Kid's World
6 CBSE Art Creation Arts Kid's World 

U.K.G. Book List
1 CBSE New Active English - Book 1 Eng. D. H. Howe    Oxford University
2 CBSE New Active English - Workbook 1 Eng. WB D. H. Howe    Oxford University
3 CBSE Nursery Rhymes Bk-3 Eng. Rhym. Marina Publication
4 CBSE Pretty Printing - Introductory  B Eng. HW Jay Cee Publication
5 CBSE Phoenics Swar Gyan Hindi Modern Publication

6 CBSE Jaycee's Likhna Likhaana - Hindi Shulekh Pustika - Sachitra Sulekh Mala 
- Swar Gyan Hindi HW Jay Cee Publication

7 CBSE Start-Up Maths Primer Maths Kid's World Educational Books
8 CBSE Art Creation - B Atrs Kid's World Educational Books

Std. I  Book List
1 CBSE Panorama Skill-Based Approach to English Language - 1 Eng. Arrow Publication Pvt. Ltd.
2 CBSE Let's Learn English Grammar & Composition- 1 Eng. Gr. P.P. Publication
3 CBSE Easy steps for Better Writing Book - I Eng. H.W Jay Cee
4 CBSE Bhasha Setu- 1 Hindi Prachi India Pvt. Ltd.
5 CBSE Hindi Sulekh Vatika- 1 Handwriting Tapasya Publication
6 CBSE Together with Mathematics Buzz- 1 Maths Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.
7 CBSE Mental Magic Math Book  - 1     Maths W.B Jay Cee
8 CBSE Science in Life Today- 1 EVS Prachi India Pvt. Ltd.
9 CBSE Know For Sure - 1 GK Indiannica Learning
10 CBSE Brick By Brick Building Values… 1 M.Sc. Survi Books International

Std. II  Book List
1 CBSE Panorama Skill-Based Approach to English Language - 2 Eng. Arrow Publication Pvt. Ltd.
2 CBSE Let's Learn English Grammar & Composition- 2 Eng. Gr. P.P. Publication
3 CBSE Easy steps for Better Writing Book - 2 Eng. HW Jay Cee
4 CBSE Bhasha Setu- 2 Hindi Prachi India Pvt. Ltd.
5 CBSE Hindi Sulekh Vatika- 2 Handwriting Tapasya Publication
6 CBSE Together with Mathematics Buzz- 2 Maths Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.
7 CBSE Mental Magic with Mathematics  - 2     Maths WB Jay Cee
8 CBSE Science in Life Today- 2 EVS Prachi India Pvt. Ltd.
9 CBSE Know For Sure - 2 GK Indiannica Learning
10 CBSE Brick By Brick Building Values… 2 M.Sc. Survi Books International



Std. III  Book List
1 CBSE Panorama Skill-Based Approach to English Language - 3 Eng. Arrow Publication Pvt. Ltd.
2 CBSE Let's Learn English Grammar & Composition- 3 Eng. Gr. P.P. Publication
3 CBSE Easy steps for Better Writing Book - 3 Eng. HW Jay Cee
4 CBSE Bhasha Setu- 3 Hindi Prachi India Pvt. Ltd.
5 CBSE Hindi Sulekh Vatika- 3 Handwriting Tapasya Publication
6 CBSE Together with Mathematics Buzz- 3 Maths Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.
7 CBSE Mental Magic with Mathematics  - 3   Maths WB Jay Cee
8 CBSE Science in Life Today- 3 EVS Prachi India Pvt. Ltd.
9 CBSE Know For Sure - 3 GK Indiannica Learning
10 CBSE Brick By Brick Building Values… 3 M.Sc. Survi Books International

11 CBSE IT VISION - 3 Comp. AVARTAN 

Std. IV  Book List
1 CBSE Panorama Skill-Based Approach to English Language - 4 Eng. Arrow Publication Pvt. Ltd.
2 CBSE Let's Learn English Grammar & Composition- 4 Eng. Gr. P.P. Publication
3 CBSE Bhasha Setu- 4 Hindi Prachi India Pvt. Ltd.
4 CBSE Hindi Sulekh Vatika- 4 Handwriting Tapasya Publication
5 CBSE Together with Mathematics Buzz- 4 Maths Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.
6 CBSE Jay Cee's Magical Math WB - 4 Maths WB Jay Cee
7 CBSE Galaxy (A Course In Science) 4 Science Indiannica Learning
8 CBSE Be An Explorer Social Studies- 4 SST Forever Books Pvt. Ltd.
9 CBSE Oxford School Atlas (For Class 4 & 5) Atlas Oxford School Education
10 CBSE Know for Sure - 4 GK Indiannica Learning
11 CBSE Heart and Mind - 4 M.Sc. Marina Publications

12 CBSE IT Vision - 4 Comp. AVARTAN 
13 CBSE New Pocket Oxford Eng. Dictionary (Indian Edition)                [ Only Needed ] Oxford Oxford India

Std. V  Book List
1 CBSE Panorama Skill-Based Approach to English Language - 5 Eng. Arrow Publication Pvt. Ltd.
2 CBSE Let's Learn English Grammar & Composition - 5 Eng. Gr. P.P. Publication
3 CBSE Bhasha Setu - 5 Hindi Prachi India Pvt. Ltd.
4 CBSE Hindi Sulekh Vatika - 5 Handwriting Tapasya Publication
5 CBSE Together with Mathematics Buzz - 5 Maths Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd.
6 CBSE Jay Cee's Magical Math WB - 5 Maths WB Jay Cee
7 CBSE Galaxy (A Course In Science) - 5 Science Indiannica Learning
8 CBSE Be An Explorer Social Studies - 5 SST Forever Books Pvt. Ltd.
9 CBSE Oxford School Atlas                                    [ Only Needed ] Atlas Oxford School Education
10 CBSE Know for Sure  - 5 GK Indiannica Learning
11 CBSE Heart and Mind -5 M.Sc. Marina Publications

12 CBSE IT Vision - 5 Comp. Avartan
13 CBSE Divhaym  - Praveshika SNK Rachna Sagar



Std. VI 
1 CBSE Golden Leaves An Integrated Course in English- 6 Eng. Neuberg Pub. Pvt. Ltd
2 CBSE Revised Collins English Grammar - 6 Eng. Gr. Collins
3 CBSE Words are Imortant (Introductory) Eng. Voc. Wheeler Pub
4 CBSE Durwa Bhag-1 Hindi NCERT
5 CBSE Vayakaran Bharti - 6 Hindi Gr. Bharti Bhawan (P&D)
6 CBSE Mathematics - 6 Maths NCERT
7 CBSE Science - 6 Science NCERT
8 CBSE Our Past -1 Hist. NCERT
9 CBSE Social & Political Life -1 Civ. NCERT
10 CBSE The Earth: Our Habital -1 Geo. NCERT
11 CBSE Know for Sure  - 6 GK Indiannica Learning
12 CBSE Living Values - 6 MSc Jee Cee

13 CBSE D Code (Windows 10 & MS Office 2016) Comp. Kips Publication
14 CBSE Divyam - Part 1 SNK Rachna Sagar

Std.VII  Book List
1 CBSE Golden Leaves An Integrated Course in English- 7 Eng. Neuberg Pub. Pvt. Ltd
2 CBSE Revised Collins English Grammar - 7 Eng. Gr. Collins
3 CBSE Words are Imortant Book - I Eng. Voc. Wheeler Pub
4 CBSE Durwa Bhag - 2 Hindi NCERT
5 CBSE Vayakaran Bharti - 7 Hindi Gr. Bharti Bhawan (P&D)
6 CBSE Mathematics - 7 Maths NCERT
7 CBSE Science - 7 Science NCERT
8 CBSE Our Past -2 Hist. NCERT
9 CBSE Our Environment Geo. NCERT
10 CBSE Social & Political Life Part 2 Civ. NCERT
11 CBSE Know for Sure - 7 GK Indiannica Learning
12 CBSE Living Values - 7 MSc Jee Cee

13 CBSE D Code (Windows 10 & MS Office 2016) Comp. Kips Publication
14 CBSE Divyam - Part  2 SNK Rachna Sagar

Std. VIII Book List
1 CBSE Golden Leaves An Integrated Course in English- 8 Eng. Neuberg Pub. Pvt. Ltd
2 CBSE Revised Collins English Grammar - 8 Eng. Gr. Collins
3 CBSE Words are Imortant - Book - 2 Eng.Voc. Wheeler Pub
4 CBSE Durwa Bhag - 3 Hindi NCERT
5 CBSE Viva Hindi Vayakaran Hindi Gr. Viva Education
6 CBSE Mathematics - 8 Maths NCERT
7 CBSE Science - 8 Science NCERT
8 CBSE Our Past -3 Hist. NCERT
9 CBSE Resources & Development Geo. NCERT
10 CBSE Social & Political Life Part - 3 Civ. NCERT
11 CBSE Know for Sure - 8 GK Indainnica Learning
12 CBSE Living Values - 8 MSc Jee Cee

13 CBSE D Code (Windows 10 & MS Office 2016) Comp. Kips Publication
14 CBSE Divyam - Part 3 SNK Rachna Sagar 



Std. IX   Book List
1 CBSE Beehive, Textbook in Eng. - IX Eng. NCERT
2 CBSE Moments, Supplementary Reader in Eng. - IX Eng. Reader NCERT
3 CBSE Sparsh - part - 1 Hindi B NCERT
4 CBSE Sanchayan- part - 1        Hindi B NCERT

5 CBSE Vyakaran Darshika  Course - B (For Class-9 & 10) Hindi Gr. New Saraswati House India Pvt. Ltd.

6 CBSE Maths - IX Maths NCERT
7 CBSE Science - IX Science NCERT
8 CBSE Science Lab Manual (Phy. Chem. Bio.) IX Term I Science Arya Pub.
9 CBSE Science Lab Manual (Phy. Chem. Bio.) IX Term II  Science Arya Pub.
10 CBSE So. Sci.: India and the Contemporary world  - IX  History His. NCERT
11 CBSE                Contemporary India – IX  Geography  Geo. NCERT
12 CBSE                Democratic Politics – IX   Civics Civ. NCERT
13 CBSE                Understanding Economics  - IX Eco. NCERT
14 CBSE Information Technology Skill Course (Code - 402) Based on Open Office IT KIPS
15 CBSE Life Values - 9 MSc Jay Cee

Std. X   Book List
1 CBSE First Flight Eng. NCERT
2 CBSE Foot Prints Without Feet Eng. Reader NCERT
3 CBSE Hindi : Sparsh - part - 2 Hindi B NCERT
4 CBSE           Sanchayan- part - 2       Hindi B NCERT
5 CBSE Maths - X Maths NCERT
6 CBSE Science - X Sci. NCERT
7 CBSE Science Lab Manual (Phy. Chem. Bio.) X Term I Sci. Pra. Arya Pub.
8 CBSE Science Lab Manual (Phy. Chem. Bio.) X Term  II Sci. Pra. Arya Pub.
9 CBSE So. Sci. X : India and the Contemporary  world  - X  History Hist. NCERT
10 CBSE                                      Contemporary India – X  Geography  Geo. NCERT
11 CBSE                            Democratic Politics – X  Civics Civ. NCERT
12 CBSE                             Understanding Economics  - X Eco. NCERT
13 CBSE Information Technology Skill Course (Code - 402) Based on Open Office IT KIPS
14 CBSE Living Values - 10 MSc Jay Cee


